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Anlage
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen

Hallenadresse
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen
T 07041/ 8181932

Sportwart/in
Thater, Kevin
T 017662466446 kevin_thaeter@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Hebeda, Luca Johannes
T 0151 10423758 Ih@outlook.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Simon King; T 07041 8152834
m 0176 51716397; so_king@web.de

Junioren U15 2 (4er)
MF: Maximilian Weiler; T 070417050098
d.t.weiler@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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King, Simon
Bladek, Ben
Dettinger, Finn
Eliseev, Julia
Weiler, Maximilian
Rieth, Levin
Kraft, Moritz
Schirmer, Philipp
Poetsch, Jakob
Hebeda, Lasse
Basic, Sophie
Mircic, Damjan
Triick, Sonja
Eliseev, Eric
Hebeda, Lilia
Rieth, Louisa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10656968
10754113
10666292
20807798
10824123
10911180
10822289
10757641
10824146
10600024
20762050
10761740
20807564
11150752
21052871
21055406

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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